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SCHEDULE H—continued

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

Name of Licensee

Paterson, ITan Hamilton

Plastiseal (1958) Ltd.

Print Shop, The (Inder, Murray Russell tradmg as)
Porter, Jack, trading as Jackpot Products

Rei-Anga Crafts (Dann, Florence Edna May, trading as)

Rotorua Souvenir Wholesalers (Dyer, Desmond Raoul and Dyer, Anne Hamllton tradmg as)

Saeco Bearings (Northern) Ltd.
Sawyer, David Charles

Shand, James and Co. Ltd. ..
Tucker, W. F. and Co. Ltd.

Universal Greenstone Industries Ltd.

Vickers, G. W. A, Ltd.

Whangarei Wholesalers Ltd.
Willis Batteries Ltd.

Dated at Wellington this 11th day of January 1979.

Licence
Cancelled
From
9/6/78
31/3/78
30/9/78
1/8/76

1/9/78
31/10/78
1/4/78
31/3/78
31/8/74
31/7/78

30/6/78

1/9/78

30/4/78
30/9/78
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Place at Which
Business was
Carried On

Papatoetoe
Wellington
Whangarei
Christchurch

Whangarei
Rotorua
Otahuhu
Auckland
Christchurch -

Auckland

New Lynn
Auckland

Henderson

Whangarei
Christchurch

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Manufacturing Retailers’ Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1979/1

PursuANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences
to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE 1
LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licencee

Anderson Sound Services Ltd.
Boswell, Laurence John, trading as D. P. Productions

Cairns, Ken Motorcycles (Cairns, Kenneth Robert, trading as)
Cairns, Kenneth Robert, trading as Cairns, Ken Motorcycles
Calder and MacDonald Ltd.

Carpet Care (N.Z.) Ltd.

Chester, Michael Keith, trading as M. K. C De51gns

Colyer, Peter Vaughan and James Nelson, trading as P. and J Colyer Mm1 Workshop ..

D. P. Productions (Boswell, Laurence John, trading as)

Hamilton Motcr Bodies (1975) Ltd.

Inder, Murray Russell and Kenneth William, trading as Kamo Print
Jones Engineering Ltd.

Kamo Print (Inder, Murray Russell and Kenneth William, trading as)

Licence
Operative
From

1/4/78
1/11/78
21/8/78
21/8/78

1/9/78
1/10/78
1/11/78
1/11/78
1/11/78
26/9/78
1/10/78

1/9/77

1/10/78

Place at
Place at Which Which
Business is Tax is
Carried On Payable
Dunedin DN
Tauranga TG
Auckland AK
Auckland AK
Whangarei . . WHG
Christchurch CH
Tauranga TG
Dipton IN
Tauranga TG
Hamilton HN
Whangarei . . WHG
Christchurch CH
Whangarei . . WHG



