THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE II—continued LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

			LICLITCE	3 5014	(
	Name of Licensee									Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On	
Paterson, Ian Hamilton								• •	• •	9/6/78	Papatoetoe	
Plastiseal (1958) Ltd.	•••	•				•••			• • •	31/3/78	Wellington	
Print Shop, The (Inder, M				• • •					• • •	30/9/78	Whangarei	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•				• •	• •	• •				Christchurch	
Porter, Jack, trading as Ja	ckpot Pro	aucis	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/8/76	Christenurch	
Rei-Anga Crafts (Dann, F	lorence E	dna N	lay, trading	(as)						1/9/78	Whangarei	
Rotorua Souvenir Wholesalers (Dyer, Desmond Raoul and Dyer, Anne Hamilton, trading as)									31/10/78	Rotorua		
Saeco Bearings (Northern)	` -	.,								1/4/78	Otahuhu	
Sawyer, David Charles		• •			• • •					31/3/78	Auckland	
Shand, James and Co. Ltd	,									31/8/74	Christchurch	
Shand, James and Co. Lie		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	31/0/14	Christenurch	
Tucker, W. F. and Co. Lt	d.		• •		••	••				31/7/78	Auckland	
Universal Greenstone Indu	ustries Ltd	i.	••	••	••	••		••		30/6/78	New Lynn Auckland	
Vickers, G. W. A., Ltd.	• •	••	••	• •	••	••	••	••		1/9/78	Henderson	
Whangarei Wholesalers Lt	ď									30/4/78	Whangarei	
Willis Batteries Ltd.	u.	• •		• •	••	• •	• •	• •	••		_	
wills batteries Ltu.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	30/9/78	Christchurch	

Dated at Wellington this 11th day of January 1979.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1979/1

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licencee	Licence Operative From	Place at Whi Business is Carried On	Place at Which Tax is Payable				
Anderson Sound Services Ltd				1/4/78	Dunedin	• •	DN
Boswell, Laurence John, trading as D. P. Productions	••	••		1/11/78	Tauranga	••	TG
Cairns, Ken Motorcycles (Cairns, Kenneth Robert, trading as)				21/8/78	Auckland		AK
Cairns, Kenneth Robert, trading as Cairns, Ken Motorcycles	• •			21/8/78	Auckland		AK
Calder and MacDonald Ltd				1/9/78	Whangarei		WHG
Carpet Care (N.Z.) Ltd				1/10/78	Christchurch		CH
Chester, Michael Keith, trading as M. K. C. Designs	• •			1/11/78	Tauranga		TG
Colyer, Peter Vaughan and James Nelson, trading as P. and J. C	Colyer Min	i Worksh	ор	1/11/78	Dipton	••	IN
D. P. Productions (Boswell, Laurence John, trading as)	• •			1/11/78	Tauranga	• •	TG
Hamilton Meter Bodies (1975) Ltd		••	• •	26/9/78	Hamilton	• •	HN
Inder, Murray Russell and Kenneth William, trading as Kamo I	Print	••		1/10/78	Whangarei	••	WHG
Jones Engineering Ltd	• •			1/9/77	Christchurch	• •	СН
Kamo Print (Inder, Murray Russell and Kenneth William, tradi	ng as)			1/10/78	Whangarei	٠	WHG